
 
  

Amazing One of a Kind Waverly Model in Braemar! 
Beautiful Brick Front Colonial w/4,400+ Sqft 

12521 Rickwood Ct , Bristow VA 20136

MLS:PW10027366 PRICE:$525,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Ducharme
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2008
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Yes
Lot Size: 11770 Sqft: 4438
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Bonus/Rec room Office/Den Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Basement
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Smart Home 
Technology

Surround Sound Zone for Patriot High 
School

Close to VRE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
IMMACULATE HOME HAS EVERYTHING & MORE! OVER 4K Sqft, 4BR (5th BR/DEN 
on LL), 3.5 BA, HARDWOOD ON ALL 3 LEVELS! BUILT-INS, CUSTOM PAINT, 
CROWN MOLDING, GRANITE, SS APP, LIBRARY/OFFICE, NEWER CARPET, 
GOURMET KITCHEN W/ISLAND, UPPER LAUNDRY, LL DEN W/FULL BA, TREX 
DECK, PATIO, FENCED YARD, SMART HOME PACKAGE, ZONED PATRIOT HS, 
CLOSE TO VRE!
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Washington Street Realty
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